Copyright by KONTRON M I C R O C O M P U T E R  GMIJk1
EchingiMunich, West Germany
20th of Ma! 1981
This brochure describes products subject t o  technical changcs.
Your questions o n  technique, prices and delivery should be
directed to your next location of K O N T R O N  o r  its
rcpresentati \~c.  K O N T R O N  accepts no responsibility for any
printing errors.

9 ECB bus interface including Schmitt-trigger buffers for all
bus signals
Ordering Information:
Cable Connector Versions:
ECBlX232 bas~c  serlal 1 ' 0  module ul th  two Z80A-SIO,
two ZXO A-CTC component\ nntl t u o  RS 232 C
Interfaces The! ma! be expanded by uslng
ECBIX cxpanslon mociulec
ECB/X20*: baslc \crlal 1 0 module \ \ ~ t h  t u o  ZXOA-SIO,
t a o  ZSOA-CTC components and t u o  20 mA
interfaces The\ ma\ be expanded by uslng
ECI3 X expanclon module\
ECB/X449*: bnslc serldl ILO module 111th t a o  7XOA-SIO
and t\\o Z 8 0 A - C I C  component\ and t h o
RS 339 (RS 422 A, RS 423A)  ~ntertaces I'hcy
ma! bc expanded b!, uclng ECBJY expan<~on
module\
ECBlXE232: expands nn? of the ECBIX board5 by 2
'iddlt~onal RS 232 C rnterf'rces
ECBIXEZO: expancii an! of the ECR/X bodrds by 2
dddltlondl 20 rnA ~nterfnce\
ECBlXE449: expands an) of the E C W Y  boards by 2
add~tlonal RS 449 (RS 472 A. RS 473 A)
Directly Connection Versions
ECXBlXC232: bnslc selldl I 0 module \ \ ~ t h  t\co Z80A-SIO
and t a o  Z 8 0  A-C7 C components and two
RS 232 C ~nterfnces The) ma? be expanded
b? uslng ECB Y expanvon module\
ECB/XC449*: basic ser~al  I 0 module wlth t u o  Z80A-SIO
and two Z 8 0 A - C I C  component5 and two
RS 449 (RS 422A, RS 433 A) Interfaces
They may be expanded by uslng ECBIX
expansion modules
ECB/XCE232*: expands any of the ECBIX boards by 2 addi-
tional RS 232C interfaces.
ECBIXCEZO*: expands any of the ECBIX boards by 2 addi-
tional 20 mA interfaces.
ECB/XCE449*: expands any of the ECBIX boards by 2 addi-
tional RS 449 (RS 422 A, RS 423 A).
* These boardc and add-ons are available in minimum quantities of 50 boards
each. Please contact factory.
Floppy Disk Controller ECBIF

resource management
standard I10  drivers
Ordering Information
LITERATURE
Product Title Order
No.
ECB Product Specification SE 157
ECB ECR Users Manual
Hardware and Software ME 157
Z 80-CPU Technical Manual ME 121
Z 80-PI0  Technical Manual ME 123
Z 80-CTC Technical Manual ME 124
Z80-SIO Technical Manual ME 128
SINGLE EUROCARD MICROCOMPUTER BOARDS
(160 x 100 mm)
Product Function Order-No.
CPU BOARDS
ECBIC8 Single Board Computer based on ZSO(A)-CPU, crystal clock, one kbyte of static RAM,
sockets for a maximum of 8 kbytes of ROM or EPROM, two parallel 8 bit inputloutput
interfaces ( 1  Z80IPIO). two full duplex serial inputloutputlinterfaces ( I  Z80/SIO),
SDLCIHDLClBisync-capable) including voltage converter for RS232C Interface, com-
plete decoding of RAM and inputloutput addresses. all bus signals buffered by Schmitt
trigger bus buffers. ZXO A-ECBIC8
Z 80-ECBIC8
ECBIZ Single Board Computer with Z80A-CPU, crystal clock, all bus signals buffered by
Schmitt triggers, address decoder for full memory extension, six sockets for 271612732
EPROMs for a maximum of 16 kbytes of PROM, 16 kbytes of on-board dynamic RAM. Z80A-ECBIZ
ECBIA Hardware arithmetic processor, includes hardware supported floating point and fixed
point arithmetic ( I  Z80A-CPU, 3 writelread-only memory and am95 11 hardware
arithmetic chip), also includes software on diskette (please specify whether PSI 80 diskette
resident software or Zilog ZDS resident software is desired). This board should be used
in time critical applications and those where arithmetic operations are used extensively. Z80A-ECBIA-P
Z 80 A-ECBIA-Z
MEMORY BOARDS
ECBlD32 Dynamic RAM extension card with 32 kbytes of memory, parity checker and parity bit
option. Single + 5 V power supply required. Z80A-ECBlD32
Z 80-ECBID32
ECBID 16 Same as ECBlD32, but nith 16 kbytes of dynamic RAM
ECBID8 Same as ECBlD32. but with 8 kbytes of dynamic RAM. Z 80-ECBID8
ECBIE Memory extension including 1 kbyte of static RAM and sockets for a maximum of 8 kbytes
of PROM (i2708lHM 764 1EiM 768 1). Z 80 A-ECBIE
Z 80-ECBIE
ECBIE 16 Memory extension including 1 kbyte of static RAM (extendable to up to 4 kbytes) and
sockets fora maximum of 16 kbytes of read only memory (i2758, i27 16). Z80-ECBIE 16
ECBlE64 Memory extension including 4 kbytes of static RAM and sockets for a maximum of 64
kbytes of read only memory (most types o f  81 16132-kbit PROM's and EPROM's may
bc used). Z 80 A-ECBlE64
ECRIV 4 kbyte static RAM CMOS board, nonvolatile memory with on-board battery and
memory protection switch. Z 80 A-ECBIV
Z 80-ECBIV
ECBIBM Bubble memory extension, with bubble memory controller and 1 megabit of bubble
memory, provides a total capacity of 128 kbytes of nonvolatile readlwrite bubble memory. Z80A-ECBIBM
DIGITAL 110-BOARDS
ECBII Inputloutput-extension providing 40 parallel inputloutput lines (2 x Z 80 (A)/PIO)
handshaking lines, 4 counter-timer channels ( I x  Z80(A)/CTC), wire-wrap area with 9
free 16 pin sockets for customer designed interfaces. Z 80 A-ECBII
Z 80-ECBII